CYCLE & CARRIAGE

INSURANCE CO.: Al

Supplementary For Registration No.: SGW 5809 Y

Materials
1 Clip, RR End Trim (4 pcs)
2 Grommet, RR End Trim (4 pcs)
23% Discount
Labour
1 Replace Rear End Panel and Repair Rear Floor Panel
2 Spray Paint Rear End Panel and Rear Floor Panel
Labour & Materials
7% GST
Total
Thank You.

Yours faithfully
C AGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

—

Larry Songcuan

Customer Service
Cycle & Carriage
Pandan Gardens

Cost $
12.00 7~ Nec

12.00 ~ NeC

24.00
5.52

18.48

675.00 <

700.00 7

1,375.00

1,393.48
97.54
1,491.02



