

INSURANCE CO.: AIG

Supplementary For Registration No.: SGW 5809 Y

	Materials		Cost \$
1	Clip, RR End Trim (4 pcs)		12.00 / NEC
2	Grommet, RR End Trim (4 pcs)		12.00 / Nec
		23% Discount	24.00 5.52
		2070 Disoduit	18.48
	Labour		
1	Replace Rear End Panel and Repair Rear Floor Panel		675.00
2	Spray Paint Rear End Panel and Rear F	loor Panel	700.00
			1,375.00
		Labour & Materials	1,393.48
		7% GST	97.54
		Total	1,491.02

Thank You.

Yours faithfully

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Larry Songcuan Customer Service Cycle & Carriage Pandan Gardens